©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
October, 2008 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MCR12L/D
MCR12LD, MCR12LM,
MCR12LN
Preferred Device
Silicon Controlled Rectifiers

3
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MCR12LD TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MCR12LN TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MCR12LDG TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MCR12LNG TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MCR12LM TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MCR12LMG TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
K
G